
M.Ed. Academic Literacy & Research Methods 

Semester One     
Name:  Module: EDPT2501 Academic Literacy 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes 

5 Wednesday 24 September 2025 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

5 Saturday  27 September 2025 09:00-15:00 In person 3074   

6 Wednesday 01 October 2025 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

7 Wednesday 08 October 2025 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

8 Wednesday 15 October 2025 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

10 Wednesday 29 October 2025 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

11 Wednesday 05 November 2025 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

12 Wednesday 12 November 2025 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

13 Wednesday 19 November 2025 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

13 Saturday  22 November 2025 09:00-15:00 In person 3074   

              

Semester Two     
Name:  Module: EDPT2502 Research Methods 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes 

24 Monday 02 February 2026 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

24 Saturday  07 February 2026 09:00-15:00 In person 3074   

25 Monday 09 February 2026 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

26 Monday 16 February 2026 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

27 Monday 23 February 2026 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

28 Monday 02 March 2026 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

29 Monday 09 March 2026 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

30 Monday 16 March 2026 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

31 Monday 23 March 2026 18:00-20:00 In person 3074   

31 Saturday  28 March 2026 09:00-15:00 In person 3074   



 


